Volume

2173
1379
30
30
1009
3062
1781
1607
717
208
30
2875
688
688
266
486
1078
1352
671
745
433
627
505
487
462
487
687
662
523
627
496
75
631
627
638
104
541
653
631
632
84
549
634
636
637
93
546
641
626
635
534
669

635
108
108

Price (NOK)

15.5000
15.7000
15.7000
15.7000
15.7000
15.7000
15.7000
15.7000
15.7000
15.7000
15.7000
15.7000
15.7000
15.4800
15.6200
15.6200
15.6200
15.7200
16.7000
16.7000
16.7000
16.7000
16.7000
16.7000
16.7000
16.6800
16.6600
16.6400
16.2000
16.2000
16.2000
16.2000
16.2000
16.2000
16.2000
16.2000
16.2000
16.2000
16.2000
16.2000
16.2000
16.2000
16.2000
16.2000
16.2000
16.2000
16.2000
16.2000
16.2000
16.2000
16.2000
16.1800
16.0200
16.0200
16.1400
15.8800
15.8800

Value (NOK)
31.00
34,116.10
21,650.30
471.00
471.00
15,841.30
48,073.40
27,961.70
25,229.90
11,256.90
3,265.60
471.00
45,137.50
10,650.24
10,746.56
4,154.92
7,591.32
16,946.16
22,578.40
11,205.70
12,441.50
7,231.10
10,470.90
8,433.50
8,132.90
7,706.16
8,113.42
11,431.68
10,724.40
8,472.60
10,157.40
8,035.20
1,215.00
10,222.20
10,157.40
10,335.60
1,684.80
8,764.20
10,578.60
10,222.20
10,238.40
1,360.80
8,893.80
10,270.80
10,303.20
10,319.40
1,506.60
8,845.20
10,384.20
10,141.20
10,287.00
8,640.12
10,717.38
48.06
10,248.90
1,715.04
1,715.04

Date and time (CET)
23/11/2022 15:32:39
23/11/2022 15:58:52
23/11/2022 15:58:52
23/11/2022 15:58:52
23/11/2022 15:58:52
23/11/2022 15:58:52
23/11/2022 15:59:08
23/11/2022 15:59:19
23/11/2022 16:00:10
23/11/2022 16:00:10
23/11/2022 16:00:20
23/11/2022 16:00:20
23/11/2022 16:09:56
23/11/2022 16:17:57
24/11/2022 10:07:38
24/11/2022 10:07:38
24/11/2022 10:08:09
24/11/2022 11:41:07
25/11/2022 10:47:05
25/11/2022 10:47:05
25/11/2022 10:47:05
25/11/2022 11:09:41
25/11/2022 11:33:03
25/11/2022 11:53:37
25/11/2022 12:14:25
25/11/2022 12:35:19
25/11/2022 12:56:08
25/11/2022 13:02:18
28/11/2022 09:25:59
28/11/2022 09:44:48
28/11/2022 10:00:52
28/11/2022 10:17:18
28/11/2022 10:17:18
28/11/2022 10:32:50
28/11/2022 10:48:34
28/11/2022 11:04:04
28/11/2022 11:19:25
28/11/2022 11:19:25
28/11/2022 11:34:36
28/11/2022 11:49:38
28/11/2022 12:03:49
28/11/2022 12:17:52
28/11/2022 12:17:52
28/11/2022 12:31:51
28/11/2022 12:45:49
28/11/2022 12:59:57
28/11/2022 13:14:15
28/11/2022 13:14:15
28/11/2022 13:28:53
28/11/2022 13:43:56
28/11/2022 13:50:23
28/11/2022 14:09:24
28/11/2022 14:36:53
28/11/2022 14:36:53
29/11/2022 09:39:02
29/11/2022 16:19:42
29/11/2022 16:19:45

Venue
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL



913
570
591
557
591
633
10
657
1705
1705
1705
637
669
698
642
656
643
1430
1430
1430
1430
1430
757
587
23
651
21

15.8800
15.8800
15.8800
16.1000
16.1000
16.1000
16.0800
16.0800
15.9400
15.9400
15.9000
15.9000
15.9000
15.9000
15.8600
15.9600
15.9600
15.9600
15.9600
15.9400
15.9800
15.9800
15.9800
15.9800
15.9800
16.0000
16.0000
16.0000
16.0000
16.0000

95.28
47.64
15.88
14,699.30
9,177.00
9,515.10
8,956.56
9,503.28
10,090.02
159.40
10,446.30
27,109.50
27,109.50
27,109.50
10,102.82
10,677.24
11,140.08
10,246.32
10,469.76
10,249.42
22,851.40
22,851.40
22,851.40
22,851.40
22,851.40
12,112.00
9,392.00
368.00
10,416.00
336.00

29/11/2022 16:19:48
29/11/2022 16:19:48
29/11/2022 16:25:08
30/11/2022 09:33:37
30/11/2022 09:51:17
30/11/2022 10:08:45
30/11/2022 10:26:08
30/11/2022 10:42:43
30/11/2022 14:38:22
30/11/2022 14:38:22
30/11/2022 14:48:27
30/11/2022 15:04:09
30/11/2022 15:04:17
30/11/2022 15:04:21
30/11/2022 16:19:15
01/12/2022 12:12:42
01/12/2022 12:59:31
01/12/2022 13:01:57
01/12/2022 13:44:30
01/12/2022 14:47:51
01/12/2022 15:51:36
01/12/2022 15:51:46
01/12/2022 15:52:06
01/12/2022 15:52:17
01/12/2022 15:52:37
01/12/2022 15:53:14
01/12/2022 16:11:04
01/12/2022 16:19:32
01/12/2022 16:19:45
01/12/2022 16:19:50

XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
XOSL
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